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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,477.00 $1,500.40 ($23.40)  0.89 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.89
20 SPOT Totals: $1,500.40 $1,477.00 ($23.40)

3 $265.93 $214.52 $51.41  0.16  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $170.96 $7.00 $163.96  0.10  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $19.00 $0.75 $18.25  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.27
3FOR$1 Totals: $222.27 $455.90 $233.63 

5 $14,084.50 $11,451.44 $2,633.06  8.47  0.80  0.075 SPOT

 8.47
5 SPOT Totals: $11,451.44 $14,084.50 $2,633.06 

2 $6,960.20 $4,379.54 $2,580.66  4.19  0.67  0.03BEST BET

3 $4,960.30 $4,441.74 $518.56  2.98  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $3,786.85 $3,958.75 ($171.90)  2.28  0.69  0.02BEST BET

5 $136.05 $8.00 $128.05  0.08  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $203.75 $22.60 $181.15  0.12  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $239.50 $30.56 $208.94  0.14  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $48.75 $11.40 $37.35  0.03  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 9.83
BEST BET Totals: $12,852.59 $16,335.40 $3,482.81 

1 $416.50 $357.70 $58.80  0.25  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $1,771.25 $1,325.20 $446.05  1.07  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $11,554.67 $9,767.72 $1,786.95  6.95  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

4 $623.45 $247.60 $375.85  0.38  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $8.25 $1.25 $7.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $2,138.55 $1,721.80 $416.75  1.29  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

7 $34.05 $0.70 $33.35  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $155.75 $48.20 $107.55  0.09  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $107.65 $15.76 $91.89  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $23.96 $7.36 $16.60  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $9.60 $1.50 $8.10  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $19.80 $0.02 $19.78  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $1.30 $0.22 $1.08  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $0.55 $0.20 $0.35  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $1.30 $0.68 $0.62  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 10.15
BONUS BA Totals: $13,495.91 $16,866.63 $3,370.72 

40 $205.00 $150.00 $55.00  0.12 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.12
BOTTOM S Totals: $150.00 $205.00 $55.00 

32 $264.00 $68.10 $195.90  0.16 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.16
EDGE S Totals: $68.10 $264.00 $195.90 

4 $675.00 $550.00 $125.00  0.41  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $540.00 $600.00 ($60.00)  0.32  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $135.00 $0.00 $135.00  0.08  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.81
KINGO Totals: $1,150.00 $1,350.00 $200.00 

8 $3,944.67 $761.30 $3,183.37  2.37  1.00  0.02MBPENNY

 2.37
MBPENNY Totals: $761.30 $3,944.67 $3,183.37 

2 $2,400.95 $1,735.80 $665.15  1.44  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,685.50 $2,083.55 $601.95  1.62  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $16,777.39 $13,222.60 $3,554.79  10.09  0.94  0.09MEAN GR
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5 $824.60 $333.50 $491.10  0.50  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $644.25 $260.00 $384.25  0.39  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $467.95 $210.70 $257.25  0.28  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,571.25 $433.30 $1,137.95  0.95  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $394.86 $75.00 $319.86  0.24  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,410.53 $1,163.71 $246.82  0.85  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $155.30 $10.28 $145.02  0.09  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $426.78 $171.00 $255.78  0.26  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $23.91 $3.12 $20.79  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $31.69 $7.36 $24.33  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $182.59 $80.00 $102.59  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 16.84
MEAN GR Totals: $19,789.92 $27,997.55 $8,207.63 

4 $9,053.27 $7,844.83 $1,208.44  5.45  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $735.25 $281.16 $454.09  0.44  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.89
MONEYBAL Totals: $8,125.99 $9,788.52 $1,662.53 

2 $46.00 $0.50 $45.50  0.03  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.03
PARLAY Totals: $0.50 $46.00 $45.50 

8 $2,278.16 $927.30 $1,350.86  1.37  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.37
PENNY Totals: $927.30 $2,278.16 $1,350.86 

8 $1,007.08 $1,844.40 ($837.32)  0.61  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.61
PENY Totals: $1,844.40 $1,007.08 ($837.32)

6 $13,510.64 $9,894.50 $3,616.14  8.13  0.95  0.08PIX6

 8.13
PIX6 Totals: $9,894.50 $13,510.64 $3,616.14 

1 $625.25 $506.25 $119.00  0.38  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $5,514.20 $3,556.80 $1,957.40  3.32  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $14,637.45 $11,013.02 $3,624.43  8.81  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $2,288.70 $1,667.04 $621.66  1.38  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,034.40 $420.70 $613.70  0.62  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,792.06 $583.29 $1,208.77  1.08  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $624.05 $147.35 $476.70  0.38  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $544.45 $1,317.64 ($773.19)  0.33  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $836.63 $682.26 $154.37  0.50  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $320.69 $239.76 $80.93  0.19  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $106.02 $23.40 $82.62  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $159.20 $58.45 $100.75  0.10  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $19.32 $2.10 $17.22  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $21.37 $9.60 $11.77  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $629.31 $1,282.78 ($653.47)  0.38  0.70  0.00Regular

 17.54
Regular Totals: $21,510.44 $29,153.10 $7,642.66 

1 $7,212.70 $5,608.48 $1,604.22  4.34  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $10,116.85 $8,536.36 $1,580.49  6.09  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $3,017.70 $1,920.80 $1,096.90  1.82  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $2,234.00 $2,164.96 $69.04  1.34  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $281.63 $50.71 $230.92  0.17  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 13.75
SPOTLITE Totals: $18,281.31 $22,862.88 $4,581.57 

3 $4,123.00 $2,688.00 $1,435.00  2.48  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $16.00 $2.67 $13.33  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $124.00 $22.25 $101.75  0.07  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $33.00 $5.01 $27.99  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 2.58
SUPERSP Totals: $2,717.93 $4,296.00 $1,578.07 

40 $315.00 $294.00 $21.00  0.19 -0.02  0.00TOP S
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 0.19
TOP S Totals: $294.00 $315.00 $21.00 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $166,238.02 $125,038.30 $41,199.72 
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